
Change Order 
Project: Springstead HS Theater Renovation 

3050 Landover Drive 
ring Hill , FL 34609 

Owner: School Board of Hernando County Purchasing 
Dept 
919 North Broad St. 
Brooksville, FL 34601 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 
escription 

Architect: Harvard Jolly Architects 

2714 Dr MLK Jr St N 
t Petersburg, FL 33704 

Final Cost Adjustment Returning balance of remaining Contingency Funds 

The Original (Centraet Suffi~(Guaranteed Maximum Price) was 
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders 

The (Centfaet Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) Prior to this Change Order was 

Tho (GentFaet Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be (i11c1eased) (decreased) (unel'langed) by 
this Change Order in the amount of 
The new (Gentraet Ou111) (Guaranteed Maximum Price), including th s Change Order, will be 

Change Order No: CO-001 

Date: Feb 1, 2022 

Contractor: BVB Construction, Inc. 

406 43rd Street W 
uite E 
Bradenton, FL 34209 

Amount 
(7,132.72) 

$1,042,086.00 

$0.00 

$1,042,086.00 

$(7,132.72) 
$1,034,953.28 

The Contract Time will be (increased) ~deereesed) (unel'langed) by (54.00) Days 

The new date of Substantial Completion will be July 24, 2021 

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract 
time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directives until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the 
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive. 

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER 

Harvard Jolly Architects 

• •-- •• --•--• ... I ..... _..,....-, 

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE 

02/09/2022 

William Bocchino 
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE 

02/01/2022 

chool Board of H ernando County 
Purchasing Dept 

NA URE 
e W. Lipsey 

Mgr. lanning, Construction & Design 
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE 

02-10-2022 
ATE ATE ATE 

Page 1 of 1 

https://1,034,953.28
https://7,132.72
https://1,042,086.00
https://1,042,086.00
https://7,132.72



